Audi A3 1.9 TDle Sport 5dr | Jun 2009
FSH, 2 OWNERS, CAM BELT REPLACED

2009 AUDI A3 1.9 TDI

148,000 miles with a FSH. Cam belt and water replaced at
117,000 miles. Mot until August 2025.

New discs and break pads fitted all round. Turbo and DPF have
also been serviced. £30 per year to tax.

We are the second owners from new.

Audi mats and boot liner fitted from new.

Never smoked in or pets.

The car is in very good condition and drives perfect. Always
garaged.

New car has been purchased so no trade in or swaps.
Serious enquiries only please and text offers will be ignored.

Thanks

Vehicle Features

3 adjustable rear headrests, 3 point seatbelts on all seats, 3
Spoke leather multi function steering wheel, 17" 5 spoke star
design alloy wheels, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD,
Active front headrests, Body colour door mirrors with integral
indicators, Door sills with aluminium inlays, Driver's information
system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver and passenger
side airbags, Dual zone electronic climate control, EDL, Electric
operated/heated door mirrors, ESP with ASR, Front and rear
electric windows, Front centre armrest, Front fog lights, Front
sports seats, Heated rear window with time switch, Heat
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£2,750

Miles: 148000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1896

CO2 Emission: 119

Tax Band: C (£35 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Reg: NNz1544

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4292mm
1765mm
1423mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 370L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1880KG
560KG

48.7MPG

74.3MPG

62.8MPG

55L
5 SPEED
120MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11.7s

Engine Power BHP:

103.3BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



insulating glass, Height/depth adjustable steering column,
Height adjustable front seats, ISOFIX child seat
preparation+airbag deactivation, Locking wheel bolts, Manual
headlight levelling, Rear window sun screen in parcel shelf,
Remote control central locking, Servotronic speed related PAS,
Space saver spare wheel, Sports suspension, Thatcham category
1 alarm + immobiliser
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