## Audi A3 1.9 TDIe Sport 5dr | Jun 2009 FSH, 2 OWNERS, CAM BELT REPLACED

£2,750





2009 AUDI A3 1.9 TDI

148,000 miles with a FSH. Cam belt and water replaced at 117,000 miles. Mot until August 2025.

New discs and break pads fitted all round. Turbo and DPF have also been serviced. £30 per year to tax.

We are the second owners from new.

Audi mats and boot liner fitted from new.

Never smoked in or pets.

The car is in very good condition and drives perfect. Always garaged.

New car has been purchased so no trade in or swaps.

Serious enquiries only please and text offers will be ignored.

Thanks

## **Vehicle Features**

3 adjustable rear headrests, 3 point seatbelts on all seats, 3 Spoke leather multi function steering wheel, 17" 5 spoke star design alloy wheels, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Active front headrests, Body colour door mirrors with integral indicators, Door sills with aluminium inlays, Driver's information system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Dual zone electronic climate control, EDL, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, ESP with ASR, Front and rear electric windows, Front centre armrest, Front fog lights, Front sports seats, Heated rear window with time switch, Heat

Miles:	148000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1896
CO2 Emission:	119
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Reg:	NNZ1544

## **Technical Specs**

recinical Specs	
DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4292mm
Width:	1765mm
Height:	1423mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	370L
Gross Weight:	1880KG
Max. Loading Weight:	560KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	48.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	74.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	120MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.7s
Engine Power BHP:	103.3BHP

insulating glass, Height/depth adjustable steering column, Height adjustable front seats, ISOFIX child seat preparation+airbag deactivation, Locking wheel bolts, Manual headlight levelling, Rear window sun screen in parcel shelf, Remote control central locking, Servotronic speed related PAS, Space saver spare wheel, Sports suspension, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser

